MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 20
22-2-2026 - 15:15

50m Butterfly

10 - 11 years
Startlist

naam
Heat 1 of 3
3 Fenna van den Bergh

4 Haydenn warich de Leeuw

5 Stella Vantaraki

Heat 2 of 3

2 lony de de Vaan
Evi Kampert
Sem Aldenhoven
Elin Allaart
Raphael lvanov
Kaan Peker

~No O~ w

Heat 3 of 3

1 Kyano Rossieau
R. Guney Kudat
Anne Brouwers
Jolie Fransen
Fiene Vaes

Tim Cuijpers

O~NO O~ WN

Ryan Linnartz

Jakub Bogun-Bednarski

vereniging

Arethusa
De Dolfijn
Hellas-Glana

Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana

ZWK Merlet

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Psv

Nuenen

V.Z.V. Njord
Hellas-Glana
Nuenen

Wvz

Nuenen

ZPC De Rog Weert

Hieronymus
Wzv

inschrijftijd

NT
54.86
1:06.83

54.27
51.83
49.84
51.62
53.51
54.78

44.01
42.85
37.73
32.02
35.86
40.55
43.81
47.21

201403206
201402073
201401946

201502028
201401212
201401411
201501098
201500801
201500761

201501019
201500179
201402208
201400034
201401172
201400015
201500997
201400243

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Psv

20-2-2026 20:13 - Page 1



