

MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 20
22-2-2026 - 15:15

50m Butterfly

10 - 11 years
Startlist

naam	vereniging	inschrijftijd		
<u>Heat 1 of 3</u>				
3 Fenna van den Bergh	Arethusa	NT	201403206	_____
4 Haydenn warich de Leeuw	De Dolfijn	54.86	201402073	_____
5 Stella Vantaraki	Hellas-Glana	1:06.83	201401946	_____
<u>Heat 2 of 3</u>				
2 Iony de de Vaan	Hellas-Glana	54.27	201502028	_____
3 Evi Kampert	Hellas-Glana	51.83	201401212	_____
4 Sem Aldenhoven	ZWK Merlet	49.84	201401411	_____
5 Elin Allaart	Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust	51.62	201501098	_____
6 Raphael Ivanov	Psv	53.51	201500801	_____
7 Kaan Peker	Nuenen	54.78	201500761	_____
<u>Heat 3 of 3</u>				
1 Kyano Rossieau	V.Z.V. Njord	44.01	201501019	_____
2 R. Guney Kudat	Hellas-Glana	42.85	201500179	_____
3 Anne Brouwers	Nuenen	37.73	201402208	_____
4 Jolie Fransen	Wvz	32.02	201400034	_____
5 Fiene Vaes	Nuenen	35.86	201401172	_____
6 Tim Cuijpers	ZPC De Rog Weert	40.55	201400015	_____
7 Jakub Bogun-Bednarski	Hieronymus	43.81	201500997	_____
8 Ryan Linnartz	Wzv	47.21	201400243	_____